
SPECIFICATION SHEET

Carpet Details
Range Name:			  Homeland
DESIGN REFERENCE:	 LAND

Pile Weight: 1650g/m2
Width: 4m & 5m

Total Thickness: 
Origin: 	 EEC		  TOG:
Suitability: Heavy Domestic    Wear Warranty: 7yrs

Locations
Lounge
Dining Room
Hall/Passage
Bedroom
Stairs
Kitchen

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

	

No

No

Design/Colours
Hemp
Husk
Linen
Mist
Neutral

Number
61403
69126
59892
63564
67493

Images & Colour Palettes
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Bathroom No

Pile Content: 100% Stainclear Polypropylene

Backing: Action

Hemp 61403 Husk 69126 Linen 59892 Mist 63564 Neutral 67493

Pewter 54555 Silver 68488 Slate 71094 Sword 63931

Pewter
Silver
Slate
Sword

54555
68488
71094
63931


